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3H20H Good Sunday Racers 2022 GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
D321 7)—ELT 2022/03/20 09:00 . .
#E BAtakER 9:01:11
Lap 3] Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap (53] Laptime s1 S2 s3 SpdTr
13 9:12:43.679 47.752 17.910 7.435 22.407 134.7
(56) 3 HIEH SV650X 14 9:13:31.445 47.766 17.996 7.393 22.377 135.0
1 9:03:08.347 52.256 20.864 7.719 23.673 109.3 15 9:14:18.959 47.514 18.064 7.460 21.990 135.7
2 9:03:57.520 49.173 19.478 7.546 22.149 124.1 16 9:15:06.942 47.983 18.101 7.345 22.537 135.3
3 9:04:46.309 48.789 19.241 7.900 21.648 133.0
4 9:05:35.148 48.839 19.707 7.743 21.389 128.6 (29) KR 690 Duke R
5 9:06:21.256 46.108 17.479 6.973 21.656 141.0 1 9:02:15.279 49.432 18.367 7.835 23.230 136.4
6 9:07:07.097 45.841 17.620 6.875 21.346 141.0 2 9:03:04.323 49.044 18.795 7.614 22.635 1327
7 9:07:53.622 46.525 17.584 6.818 22.123 139.5 3 9:03:52.790 48.467 18.342 7.674 22.451 137.1
8 9:08:40.731 47.109 17.422 6.964 22.723 141.4 4 9:04:43.098 50.308 19.751 7.465 23.092 92.0
9 9:09:25.980 45,249 17.387 6.802 21.060 141.7 5 9:05:33.022 49.924 19.739 7.377 22.808 127.7
10 9:12:08.990 2:43.010 18.891 7.255 22.520 102.7 6 9:06:22.003 48.981 18.560 7.511 22.910 132.4
11 9:12:56.281 47.291 18.003 7.023 22.265 138.1 7 9:07:12.022 50.019 19.245 7.994 22.780 116.9
12 9:13:42.474 46.193 17.765 6.949 21.479 138.5 8 9:08:03.197 51.175 19.378 7.873 23.924 1337
13 9:14:28.306 45.832 17.679 6.800 21.353 141.0 9 9:08:58.678 55.481 21.624 8.282 25.575 110.9
14 9:15:13.278 44,972 17.314 6.841 20.817 142.5 10 9:09:46.485 47.807  18.271 7.443 22,093 138.8
11 9:10:34.759 48.274 18.593 7.307 22.374 135.3
(34) sth EZ i 550FT | KTM690 12 9:11:23.279 48.520 18.651 7.392 22.477 132.4
1 9:05:37.322 49.925 18.937 8.180 22.808 128.9 13 9:12:13.391 50.112 18.829 7.612 23.671 132.0
2 9:06:23.620 46.298 17.580 7.388 21.330 136.7
3 9:07:10.400 46.780 17.923 7.584 21.273 138.5 (63) &A% Ninja250R
4 9:07:56.374 45.974 17.472 7.279 21.223 139.9 1 9:02:14.813 50.558 19.370 7.789 23.399 125.9
5 9:08:42.849 46.475 17.586 7.337 21.552 135.0 2 9:03:04.814 50.001 19.275 7.933 22.793 119.7
6 9:09:28.985 46.136 17.764 7.399 20.973 139.2 3 9:03:54.189 49.375 19.547 7.513 22.315 125.3
7 9:10:14.704 45.719 17.495 7.033 21.191 138.5 4 9:04:44.637 50.448  19.086 7.830 23.532 123.9
8 9:11:00.881 46.177 17.923 7.049 21.205 137.8
9 9:11:47.119 46.238 17.608 7.227 21.403 138.1 (27) #k#&RARI GB500
10 9:12:33.252 46.133 17.829 7.112 21.192 138.5 1 9:02:11.769 53.777 20.964 8.127 24.686 111.8
11 9:13:39.770 1:06.518 23.068 9.520 33.930 139.5 2 9:03:04.263 52.494 20.493 8.010 23.991 114.4
12 9:14:29.014 49.244 20.979 7.090 21.175 98.4 3 9:03:56.587 52.324 20.289 8.246 23.789 116.4
13 9:15:14.196 45.182  17.411 6.972 20.799 141.0 4 9:04:48.827 52.240 20.297 8.361 23.582 118.4
5 9:05:40.035 51.208 19.974 7.730 23.504 119.2
(5) 5% B sv650 6 9:06:30.836 50.801 19.607 7.763 23.431 120.3
1 9:05:38.299 53.269 20.670 9.134 23.465 115.1 7 9:07:21.699 50.863 19.766 7.831 23.266 120.0
2 9:06:25.042 46.743 17.841 7.290 21.612 138.8 8 9:08:11.937 50.238 19.433 7.708 23.097 119.2
3 9:07:12.223 47.181  17.415 7.457 22.309 139.5 9 9:09:02.354 50.417  19.429 7.537 23.451 119.2
4 9:07:59.172 46.949 17.629 7.643 21.677 135.7 10 9:09:52.803 50.449 19.430 7.658 23.361 119.7
5 9:08:45.662 46.490 17.841 7.068 21.581 132.0 11 9:10:43.687 50.884 19.746 7.601 23.537 118.2
6 9:09:32.650 46.988 17.633 7.143 22.212 138.1 12 9:11:34.813 51.126 19.867 7.777 23.482 118.2
7 9:10:20.938 48.288 17.468 7.248 23.572 134.7 13 9:12:25.233 50.420 19.496 7.605 23.319 119.7
8 9:11:08.780 47.842 18.218 7.619 22.005 130.1 14 9:13:16.302 51.069 19.646 7.781 23.642 120.3
15 9:14:07.404 51.102 19.779 7.771 23.552 118.7
(38) #5A =42 SRX600 16 9:14:58.593 51.189 19.970 7.721 23.498 119.2
1 9:01:59.024 47.457 18.383 7.165 21.909 127.1
2 9:02:46.958 47.934 18.877 7.133 21.924 127.4 (61) MIHFE £77—-400
3 9:03:34.575 47.617 18.653 7.119 21.845 129.2 1 9:02:29.569 55.360 22.038 8.557 24.765 94.7
4 9:04:22.810 48.235 18.322 7.586 22.327 129.8 2 9:03:24.045 54.476 21.091 8.963 24.422 110.7
5 9:05:10.888 48.078 18.338 7.220 22.520 129.2 3 9:04:18.136 54,091 20.826 8.981 24.284 114.2
6 9:06:00.630 49.742 18.280 8.417 23.045 133.3 4 9:05:12.260 54.124 21.275 8.474 24.375 106.7
7 9:06:47.497 46.867 18.242 6.989 21.636 130.1 5 9:06:03.835 51.575 20.218 7.959 23.398 117.1
8 9:07:37.149 49.652  18.165 7.990 23.497 131.1 6 9:06:57.098 53.263 19.743 8.365 25.155 119.5
9 9:08:24.548 47.399 18.361 7.124 21.914 133.0 7 9:07:49.481 52.383 21.034 7.908 23.441 103.4
8 9:08:41.838 52.357 19.661 7.927 24.769 125.0
(43) 0 —Jk Z750GP 9 9:09:32.635 50.797 20.036 7.902 22.859 120.8
1 9:02:57.975 52.227 20.567 8.073 23.587 121.6 10 9:10:23.622 50.987  19.335 7.718 23.934 122.4
2 9:03:49.208 51.233 19.686 8.017 23.530 117.6 11 9:11:14.925 51.303 19.786 7.713 23.804 115.4
3 9:04:38.748 49.540 19.189 7.411 22.940 124.7
4 9:05:27.924 49.176 18.523 7.806 22.847 131.4 (33) &ZMi#t RZ250
5 9:06:16.501 48.577 18.555 7.603 22.419 130.4 1 9:02:27.045 57.281 22.855 8.645 25.781 98.9
6 9:07:05.104 48.603 18.364 7.619 22.620 135.3 2 9:03:21.582 54.537 21.513 8.251 24.773 102.1
7 9:07:54.717 49.613 18.320 7.708 23.585 132.7 3 9:04:14.923 53.341 21.138 7.999 24.204 104.7
8 9:08:43.431 48.714 18.333 7.480 22.901 133.3 4 9:05:07.759 52.836 20.584 8.017 24.235 107.4
9 9:09:31.642 48.211 18.380 7.568 22.263 136.4 5 9:06:00.724 52.965 20.988 7.868 24.109 103.8
10 9:10:20.613 48.971 17.969 7.397 23.605 136.4 6 9:06:52.979 52.255 20.641 7.931 23.683 108.2
11 9:11:08.468 47.855 18.379 7.461 22.015 131.1 7 9:07:44.913 51.934 20.293 7.896 23.745 1137
12 9:11:55.927 47.459  17.789 7.561 22.109 136.7 8 9:08:36.058 51.145 19.726 7.868 23.551 1171
OF Ea Orbits
FALDA—
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GOLDEXAEE—4—/1—5 1.120 km
2022/03/20 09:00 .

Lap ®%  Laptime s1 s2 s3 SpdTr Lap Ba  Laptime s1 s2 s3 SpdTr
9 9:09:28.128 52070 20.387 7.922 23.761 110.4
10 9:10:20.480 52352 20078 7.919 24,355 108.9
11 9:11:12.846 52366  20.662 7.974 23730 1102
12 9:12:04.839 51993 19.916 8.005 24.072 116.9
13 9:12:55.983 51.144 19767 7834 23.543 117.1
14 9:13:47.915 51932 20.509 7.756 23.667 109.5
15 9:14:39.481 51566  19.829 7.929 23.808 113.4
16 9:15:30.676 51195  19.644  7.699 23.852 114.2
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